
 

     Devil's Bowl Speedway 

     2017 Tentative Schedule 
 
 

This is only a rough draft for our 2017 season. We are currently in negotiations for other racing events, 
and this schedule is subject to change. Always check www.devilsbowl.com for the latest updates. 

Saturday, March 4 Registration / Test & Tune *  5:00 PM - 9:00 PM *  Pits $10 *   Grandstands Free 

Saturday, March 11  Kenny Wallace Driving Experience 

Sunday, March 12 Kenny Wallace Driving Experience 

Friday, March 17 
44th  Annual Spring Nationals-Lucas Oil ASCS Sprint National Tour, Texas Winged Modifieds 
 USA Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, March 18 
44th  Annual Spring Nationals-Lucas Oil ASCS Sprint National Tour, USRA  Modifieds, IMCA RaceSaver  
Sprints 

Saturday, April 1 POINTS START - IMCA RaceSaver Sprints, USRA Modifieds, USA Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks  

Saturday, April 8 
 TX Outlaw Stock Car Series, IMCA RaceSaver Sprints, USA Limited Modifieds, USRA Modifieds, Factory 
Stocks 

Friday, April 14 World of Outlaws Texas Nationals- World of Outlaw Series, USA Limited Modified Invitational 

Saturday, April 15 World of Outlaws Texas Nationals- World of Outlaw Series, USA Limited Modified Invitational 

Saturday, April 22   , IMCA RaceSaver Sprints, USRA Modifieds  USA Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, April 29  
Texas Winged Modified Series, IMCA RaceSaver  Sprints,  USRA Modifieds , Factory Stocks, 
 USA Limited Modifieds, 

Saturday, May 6     
TX Outlaw Stock Car Series "RACING for ROGER", USRA Modifieds, IMCA RaceSaver  Sprints,  USA Limited 
Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, May 13 IMCA RaceSaver Sprints,  USA Limited Modifieds, USRA Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, May 20  TOMS/Touring Outlaw Modified Series,  USA Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks, IMCA Sprints 

Saturday, May 27 
ASCS SPRINTS/GULF SOUTH REGION,  IMCA RaceSaver  Sprints,  USA Limited Modifieds, 
 USRA Modifieds, Factory Stocks  

Saturday, June 3     
TX Outlaw Stock Car Series , IMCA RaceSaver  Sprints, USRA Modifieds, USA Limited Modifieds, Factory 
Stocks 

Saturday, June 10 IMCA RaceSaver  Sprints,  USA Limited Modifieds, USRA Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Tuesday, June 13 
SPEED WEEK 44th  Annual Summer Nationals Lucas Oil ASCS Sprint National Tour  
USA Limited Modifieds, USRA Modifieds 

Saturday, June 17 IMCA RaceSaver Sprints,  USA Limited Modifieds, USRA Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, June 24 
Texas Winged Modified Tour  IMCA RaceSaver Sprints,  USA Limited Modifieds, USRA Modifieds, Factory 
Stocks 

Saturday, July 1 Firework Extravaganza, IMCA  RaceSaver Sprints,  USA Limited Modifieds, USRA Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, July 8 IMCA RaceSaver Sprints,  USA Limited Modifieds, USRA Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, July 15 IMCA RaceSaver Sprints,  USA Limited Modifieds, USRA Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, July 22  IMCA RaceSaver Sprints, USRA Modifieds, USA Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, July 29 
SHRINER'S NIGHT/TOMS-Touring Outlaw Modified Series, IMCA RaceSaver Sprints, USA Limited Modifieds, 
Factory Stocks 

Saturday, August 5  TX Outlaw Stock Car Series, IMCA RaceSaver Sprints, USRA ModifiedS, USA Limited Modifieds, Factory 
Stocks 

Saturday, August 12 IMCA  RaceSaver Sprints, USRA Modifieds USA Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, August 19 IMCA RaceSaver Sprints,  USA Limited Modifieds, USRA Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, August 26 IMCA RaceSaver Sprints,  USA Limited Modifieds, USRA Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, September 2 CHAMPIONSHIP FINALS – RaceSaver Sprints, USRA Modifieds, USA Limited Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Friday, October 6 Big Race Productions Enduro Race  - 4th Annual Lonestar 600 / 600 Laps on Dirt! 
Saturday, October 7 Big Race Productions Enduro Race  - 4th Annual Lonestar 600 / 600 Laps on Dirt! 

Friday, October 20 
44th  Annual Winter Nationals-Lucas Oil ASCS Sprint National Tour, Texas Winged Modified Tour, USRA 
Modifieds, Factory Stocks 

Saturday, October 21 
44th  Annual Winter Nationals-Lucas Oil ASCS Sprint National Tour, IMCA RaceSaver Sprints, USA Limited 
Modifieds 


